SORAA LED Optical Light Engine
GaN-on-GaN™ Technology
Features
Soraa Point Source Optics™
Exceptional beam control from 9 degrees narrow spot to 36 degrees
flood with smooth uniform light distributions
Soraa VP
3

Field
angle
Optimal Drive
Current (mA)
Peak Intensity
(Cd)
Nominal power
consumption (W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
SNAP
compatible
SLx30
SLE30-04-004D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 4 9 175 9570 4.9 265 Yes
SLE30-08-009D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 9 16 580 20900 16.1 950 Yes
SLE30-08-025D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 25 40 580 5510 16.1 950
SLE30-08-036D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 36 60 580 2660 16.1 950
SLE30-04-004D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 4 9 175 10080 4.9 280 Yes
SLE30-08-009D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 9 16 580 22000 16.1 1000 Yes
SLE30-08-025D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 25 40 580 5800 16.1 1000
SLE30-08-036D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 36 60 580 2800 16.1 1000
SLE30-08-009D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 9 16 580 23100 16.1 1050 Yes
SLE30-08-025D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 25 40 580 6090 16.1 1050
SLE30-08-036D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 36 60 580 2940 16.1 1050
SLE30-04-004D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 4 9 175 11970 4.9 330 Yes
SLE30-08-009D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 9 16 580 26120 16.1 1185 Yes
SLE30-08-025D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 25 40 580 6880 16.1 1185
SLE30-08-036D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 36 60 580 3320 16.1 1185
SLE30-04-004D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 4 9 175 12600 4.9 350 Yes
SLE30-08-009D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 9 16 580 27500 16.1 1250 Yes
SLE30-08-025D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 25 40 580 7250 16.1 1250
SLE30-08-036D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 36 60 580 3500 16.1 1250
Product Performance Parameters
SLE30
Notes:
1. The rated driving currents are for reference only: they lead to a lifetime of 50,000 hrs when used

Reference Number CCT (K) CRI Beam
angle
Field
angle
Optimal Drive
Current (mA)
Peak Intensity
(Cd)
Nominal power
consumption (W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
SNAP
compatible
SLE16
SLE16-06-010D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 10 20 290 6370 8.1 435 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 15 30 440 5940 12.2 680  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 25 40 440 3960 12.2 680
SLE16-08-036D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 36 60 440 1900 12.2 680
SLE16-06-010D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 10 20 290 6710 8.1 460 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 15 30 440 6260 12.2 720  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 25 40 440 4170 12.2 720
SLE16-08-036D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 36 60 440 2010 12.2 720
SLE16-06-010D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 10 20 290 7040 8.1 480 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 15 30 440 6570 12.2 755  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 25 40 440 4370 12.2 755
SLE16-08-036D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 36 60 440 2110 12.2 755
SLE16-06-010D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 10 20 290 7960 8.1 545 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 15 30 440 7430 12.2 855 Yes
SLE16-08-025D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 25 40 440 4950 12.2 855
SLE16-08-036D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 36 60 440 2380 12.2 855
SLE16-06-010D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 10 20 290 8380 8.1 575 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 15 30 440 7820 12.2 900  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 25 40 440 5210 12.2 900
SLE16-08-036D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 36 60 440 2510 12.2 900
Product Performance Parameters
SLE16
Notes:
1. The rated driving currents are for reference only: they lead to a lifetime of 50,000

Reference Number CCT (K) CRI Beam
angle
Field
angle
Optimal Drive
Current (mA)
Peak Intensity
(Cd)
Nominal power
consumption (W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
SNAP
compatible
SLE16 (with SLE30 heatsink)
SLE16-06-010D-927-03-03 2,700K 95 10 20 370 7480 10.3 510 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-927-03-03 2,700K 95 15 30 580 7600 16.1 870  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-927-03-03 2,700K 95 25 40 580 5510 16.1 950
SLE16-08-036D-927-03-03 2,700K 95 36 60 580 2660 16.1 950
SLE16-06-010D-930-03-03 3,000K 95 10 20 370 7880 10.3 540 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-930-03-03 3,000K 95 15 30 580 8000 16.1 920  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-930-03-03 3,000K 95 25 40 580 5800 16.1 1000
SLE16-08-036D-930-03-03 3,000K 95 36 60 580 2800 16.1 1000
SLE16-06-010D-940-03-03 4,000K 95 10 20 370 8270 10.3 565 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-940-03-03 4,000K 95 15 30 580 8400 16.1 965  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-940-03-03 4,000K 95 25 40 580 6090 16.1 1050
SLE16-08-036D-940-03-03 4,000K 95 36 60 580 2940 16.1 1050
SLE16-06-010D-827-03-03 2,700K 80 10 20 370 9350 10.3 640 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-827-03-03 2,700K 80 15 30 580 9500 16.1 1090  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-827-03-03 2,700K 80 25 40 580 6880 16.1 1185
SLE16-08-036D-827-03-03 2,700K 80 36 60 580 3320 16.1 1185
SLE16-06-010D-830-03-03 3,000K 80 10 20 370 9850 10.3 675 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-830-03-03 3,000K 80 15 30 580 10000 16.1 1150  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-830-03-03 3,000K 80 25 40 580 7250 16.1 1250
SLE16-08-036D-830-03-03 3,000K 80 36 60 580 3500 16.1 1250
Product Performance Parameters
SLE16 with larger SLE30 heatsink
Notes:
1. The rated driving currents are for reference only: they lead to a lifetime

Reference Number CCT (K) CRI Beam
angle
Field
angle
Optimal Drive
Current (mA)
Peak Intensity
(Cd)
Nominal power
consumption (W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
SNAP
compatible
SLE11
SLE11-06-025D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 25 40 240 2360 6.7 405
SLE11-06-036D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 36 60 240 1140 6.7 405
SLE11-06-025D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 25 40 240 2490 6.7 430
SLE11-06-036D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 36 60 240 1200 6.7 430
SLE11-06-025D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 25 40 240 2610 6.7 450
SLE11-06-036D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 36 60 240 1260 6.7 450
SLE11-06-025D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 25 40 240 2950 6.7 510
SLE11-06-036D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 36 60 240 1420 6.7 510
SLE11-06-025D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 25 40 240 3110 6.7 535
SLE11-06-036D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 36 60 240 1500 6.7 535
Product Performance Parameters
SLE11
Notes:
1. The rated driving currents are for reference only: they lead to a lifetime of 50,000 hrs